
Product datasheet
Characteristics

TCSEAAF1LFS00
fiber optic adaptor for TCSESM switches -
1000BASE-LX

Price* : 392.00 GBP

Main
Range of product ConneXium
Accessory / separate part category Connection accessories
Accessory / separate part type Fiber optic adaptor
Accessory / separate part designation Fiber optic adaptor
Accessory / separate part destination Gigabit ports with LC connector
Mode of transmission Single mode 62.5/125 µm

Multi mode 50/125 µm
Multi mode 62.5/125 µm

Port Ethernet 1000BASE-LX

Complementary
Product compatibility TCSESM switches
Product weight 0.04 kg

Offer Sustainability
EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)

EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS declaration

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
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http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=697648&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=697648&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfRoHsChina&pid=697648&lang=en-us

